

ENGLISH

Facsimile Ballots Available in the Following Languages

**Assyrian
Khmer
Punjabi**

- Voters may request the facsimile ballot available in their language. The voter can view the replica while marking the English language ballot. After voting, the voter will return the facsimile ballot. (EC 14201(c)(2))
- Voters speaking these languages may bring a maximum of two individuals they choose to assist them in casting their ballot. Not allowed: their employer, an agent of their employer, or their union representative. (EC 14282(a))

KHMER—

សន្លឹកឆ្នោតតាមរយៈទូរសារមាននៅក្នុងភាសាដូចតទៅ

**អាសៀរៀន
ខ្មែរ
ប៉ុនចាប៊ី**

- អ្នកបោះឆ្នោតអាចស្នើសុំសន្លឹកឆ្នោតតាមរយៈទូរសារ ដែលមានជូនក្នុងភាសារបស់ពួកគេ។ អ្នកបោះឆ្នោតអាចទស្សនាកម្រិតសន្លឹកឆ្នោត ខណៈពេលគូសលើសន្លឹកឆ្នោតក្នុងភាសាអង់គ្លេស។ បន្ទាប់ពី ការបោះឆ្នោតហើយ អ្នកបោះឆ្នោត បញ្ជូន សន្លឹកតាមរយៈ ទូរសារត្រឡប់មកវិញ។ (EC 14201(c)(2))
- អ្នកបោះឆ្នោតដែលនិយាយភាសាទាំងនេះ អាចយកមនុស្សចំនួនច្រើនណាស់ពីរនាក់ ដែលខ្លួនជ្រើសរើស ដើម្បីជួយពួកគេឱ្យធ្វើការបោះឆ្នោត។ មិនអនុញ្ញាតទេ នយោជករបស់គេ ភ្នាក់ងារនៃ នយោជករបស់គេ និង អ្នកតំណាងនៃសហជីពរបស់គេ។ (EC 14282(a))